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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for October 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:20 Kempton |Up In Lights 5.00 1.00 Not Available - 53.36
(A.W)

Single 3lst 16:10 Generous Jack 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 53.36
Plumpton

Single 31st 16:00 Hereford |Bobble Boru 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 53.36

Single 31st 15:30 Hereford |Barton Rose 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.36

Single 30th 14:10 Carlisle |Bramble Brook 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55.36

Single 30th 13:20 My Brother 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.36
Huntingdon Sylvest

Single 29th 14:20 Challow 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 57.36
Newmarket

Single 29th 13:35 Apterix 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 58.36
\Wetherby

Single 28th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Top Notch 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.36

Single 27th 20:10 Dutch Golden 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 60.36
Chelmsford Age
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:40 The Feathered 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 52.36
Chelmsford Nest
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:10 Lingfield |Mise En Rose 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 50.36
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:50 Stratford |Goohar 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 51.36

Single 26th 20:15 Kempton |Red Rannagh 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.36
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:20 Flying Bear 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.36
Nottingham

Single 26th 16:10 Daliance 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 54.36
Fakenham

Single 26th 15:50 Corpus 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 48.36
Nottingham Chorister

Single 26th 15:50 Pointel 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 49.36
Nottingham

Single 25th 15:25 Catterick |[Tadaany 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.86

Single 25th 15:15 Bangor- |Court King 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.86
on-Dee

Single 25th 13:30 Rolling Dylan 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 47.86
Chepstow

Single 24th 16:40 Ayr Seelateralligato 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 48.86

r

Single 24th 15:55 Redcar |Torremar 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 49.86

Single 24th 14:40 Leicester|Spirit Of Zeb 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 45.36

Single 24th 14:30 Ayr \Verona Opera 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.36

Single 24th 14:00 Ayr Benny In Milan 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.36

Single 23rd 14:25 Tidestream 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 48.36
\Wincanton

Single 22nd 16:05 Call The Cops 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 49.36
Cheltenham

Single 21st 20:50 Spinning Rose 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 19:20 Mayasa 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 51.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 15:10 Tafaakhor 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.36
Doncaster

Single 21st 13:30 Mutawatheb 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.25 53.36

Doncaster
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 20:45 Cadland Lad 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:45 llzam 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 50.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:20 Ludlow |Cottesloe 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 50.11
Single 20th 17:10 Newton |Khismet 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 51.11
Abbot
Single 19th 21:20 Kempton [Lobster 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43.01
(A.W) Cocktail
Single 19th 17:20 Sharaakah 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.01
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:30 Fontwell |Versifier 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45.01
Single 19th 15:20 Fontwell |As De Mee 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 46.01
Single 18th 21:10 Kempton |Kinglami 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 44.76
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:40 Kempton [Ride The 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 45.76
(A.W) Lightning
Single 18th 20:10 Kempton |Column 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.76
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:10 Kempton |Eugenic 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.76
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:50 Robbie Roo 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.76
Yarmouth Roo
Single 17th 17:30 Yukon Delta 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 44.76
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:30 Ganymede 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.76
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:20 Windsor |Berkeley Vale 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.76
Single 17th 14:50 Windsor |Muirsheen 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.76
Durkin
Single 16th 14:30 Kempton |Raven's Tower 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.76
Single 15th 21:15 Boychick 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 38.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 20:45 Mercifilly 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 38.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 18:15 Colourfilly 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 16:05 Catterick |Energia Fox 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 32.76
Single 15th 15:55 Market |Optimistic Bias 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.76
Rasen
Single 15th 14:25 Ffos Las |Ochos Rios 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.76
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick |Undiscovered 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 35.76
Angel
Single 14th 17:35 Redcar |Merchant Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 35.76
Medici
Single 14th 17:05 Redcar |Cee Jay 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.76
Single 14th 16:35 Redcar |Classic Pursuit 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 37.76
Single 14th 16:00 Redcar |Big Storm 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 37.76
Coming
Single 14th 14:05 Courtesy Call 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.76
Fakenham
Single 14th 13:30 Haydock |Father 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.76
McKenzie
Single 13th 21:20 Rivers Of Asia 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 40.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:50 Alejandro 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:50 Bolt Phantom 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:30 Carlisle |Bourne 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 42.76
Single 13th 16:15 Brighton |In Haste 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 19:55 Kempton |Vermeulen 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 37.26
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:05 Owen Na View 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.23 31.76
\Wetherby
Single 12th 15:05 Bath Sunday Royal 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.53
Single 11th 18:15 Lobster 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.53
Wolverhampto [Cocktail
n (A.W)
Single 11th 16:55 Mallymkun 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.53
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:45 Leicester|Bonnie Arlene 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.53
Single 11th 13:50 Tor 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.20 30.53
Musselburgh
Single 10th 20:25 Cee Jay 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 25.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:55 Merhoob 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:55 Topology 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:25 Poplar 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:50 Salisbury|Bigger And 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 28.33
Better
Single 10th 16:10 Performing 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 20.33
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:50 Salisbury|Miss Inga Sock 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.33
Single 10th 15:20 Salisbury|Funny Oyster 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.33
Single 10th 13:30 Windsor |Open Wide 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 23.33
Single 9th 16:00 Junction 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.67
Chepstow Fourteen
Single 9th 14:15 Cliffs Of Dover 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.67
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:55 York Dawn Missile 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.67
Single 8th 15:50 Diego Du 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 0.33
Chepstow Charmil
Single 8th 14:35 York Captain Cook 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 -1.55
Single 7th 16:40 Newton |Moorlands 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -7.4
Abbot George
Single 7th 16:05 Newton |At First Light 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.9
Abbot
Single 7th 13:35 Afandem 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.9
Newmarket
Single 6th 20:25 Boychick 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -10.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:55 Statuesque 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:55 Await The 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.9
Chelmsford Storm
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:30 Ayr Toffee Apple 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.9
Single 6th 16:50 Hereford |Little Pop 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -7.9
Single 6th 15:05 Hereford |Definite 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - -12.9
Outcome
Single 6th 14:40 Ayr Spirit Of 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.9
Zebedee
Single 6th 14:20 Exeter |Juwireya 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -11.9
Single 5th 19:50 Kempton |Taneen 2.62 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.9
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:40 Ludlow |Bobble 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -9.9
Emerald
Single 5th 16:30 Hanseatic 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.9
Nottingham
Single 5th 14:30 Blue Suede 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham

Single 5th 13:30 Houndstooth 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.9
Nottingham

Single 4th 21:10 Kempton |[Memories 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.9
(A.W) Galore

Single 4th 17:45 Brighton |Helium 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.9

Single 4th 17:10 Brighton |Andalusite 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.9

Single 4th 15:00 Catterick [Top Score 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.9

Single 3rd 17:30 Torrid 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.9
Pontefract

Single 3rd 16:30 Torremar 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.9
Pontefract

Single 3rd 16:20 Windsor |Stellar Surprise 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.9

Single 3rd 15:50 Windsor |Point Of View 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8.9

Single 3rd 15:10 Utility 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.9
Southwell

Single 3rd 13:50 Windsor |Bella's Venture 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.9

Single 2nd 17:40 Uttoxeter|Tom Wade 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -5.9

Single 2nd 16:40 Uttoxeter|She's Late 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4.9

Single 2nd 16:20 Yul Finegold 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -4.9
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 15:25 Kelso Awesome 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.9

Tunes

Single 2nd 14:55 Uttoxeter|Ballycross 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.9

Single 1st 21:10 The Greedy 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.9
\Wolverhampto (Boy
n (A.W)

Single 1st 20:10 Akavit 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 19:10 Tennessee 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.1
Wolverhampto |Rose
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:40 Paper Faces 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:35 Redcar |Flash City 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.1

Single 1st 16:50 Ascot Dutch 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.1

Masterpiece

Single 1st 15:40 Ascot Remarkable 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 4.1

Single 1st 15:25 Sharja Queen 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.10 51
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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